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Events Results  

Level S – All age divisions 

Session A1 

July 9th, 2011 

Palacio de los Deportes, Mayagüez 

 

 

Rings 

Rank Country Name  Diff Exec EVENT Out 

1 USA 229 – Brandon Wynn 6.900 9.025 15.925 0.000 

2 Brasil 206 - Arthur Zaneti 6.600 9.075 15.675 0.250 

3 Puerto Rico 234 – Tommy Ramos 6.400 9.175 15.575 0.350 

4 USA 228 – Tyler Mizoguchi 6.000 9.050 15.050 0.875 

5 Brasil 211 – Francisco Barreto 6.300 8.350 14.650 1.275 

6 Colombia 218 – Jorge Giraldo 5.900 8.675 14.575 1.350 

7 Puerto Rico 239 - Alexis Torres 6.200 7.950 14.150 1.775 

8 Canada 217 – Scott Morgan 6.100 7.850 13.950 1.975 

 

 

Pommel 

Rank Country Name  Diff Exec EVENT Out 

1 Puerto Rico 233 – Rafael Morales 5.700 8.825 14.525 0.000 

2 Colombia 222 – Jesid Peña 5.800 8.400 14.200 0.325 

3 USA 228 – Tyler Mizoguchi 5.800 8.250 14.050 0.475 

4 Canada 214 – Anderon Loran 5.200 8.600 13.800 0.725 

5 USA 224 – Dylan Akers 5.900 7.450 13.350 1.175 

6 Canada 212 – Jayson Scott 4.100 8.125 12.225 2.300 

7 Puerto Rico 242 – Alexander Rodriguez 5.900 6.200 12.100 2.425 

8 Colombia 220 – Fabian Meza 5.200 5.325 10.525 4.000 

 

 



 

Floor 

Rank Country Name  Diff Exec EVENT Out 

1 Brasil 210 – Victor Rosa 6.400 8.926 15.325 0.000 

2 Puerto Rico 242 – Alexander Rodríguez 6.000 9.050 15.050 0.275 

3 Canada 217 – Scott Morgan 6.000 9.000 15.000 0.325 

4 Puerto Rico 233 – Rafael Morales 5.800 9.175 14.975 0.350 

5 Argentina 204 – Juan S. Merchiori 5.700 8.925 14.625 0.700 

6 Argentina 202 – Juan Lompizano 5.500 8.625 14.125 1.200 

7 Canada 214 – Anderon Loran 5.100 8.775 13.875 1.450 

8 Brasil 208 – Barbosa Petrix 5.800 7.125 12.825 2.500 
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at: 6:14 PM

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

LUIS RIVERA1 232 PUR-S 15.862 0.0006.600
6.200

9.500
9.525

-0.1
_._

SCOTT MORGAN2 217 CAN-S 15.525 0.3376.200
6.200

9.275
9.475

_._
-0.1

VICTOR ROSA3 210 BRA-S 15.437 0.4256.200
5.800

9.425
9.450

_._
_._

BARBOSA PETRIX4 208 BRA-S 15.125 0.7376.200
5.400

9.300
9.350

_._
_._

ANGEL RAMOS5 238 PUR-S 15.037 0.8256.600
6.200

8.350
9.025

-0.1
_._

BRANDON WYNN6 229 USA-S 14.875 0.9876.600
6.200

9.025
8.225

_._
-0.3

JESUS VIDAL7 240 DOM-S 14.337 1.5256.600
6.200

8.125
8.150

-0.1
-0.3

HUGH SMITH8 216 CAN-S 7.450 8.4126.600
0.000

8.300
0.000

_._
_._
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TYLER MIZOGUCHI1 228 USA-S 15.225 0.0006.200 9.025 _._
JORGE GIRALDO2 218 COL-S 15.100 0.1256.200 8.900 _._
LUIS F. VARGAS3 231 PUR-S 14.900 0.3255.600 9.300 _._
BRANDON WYNN4 229 USA-S 14.875 0.3506.700 8.175 _._
VICTOR ROSA5 210 BRA-S 14.750 0.4756.000 8.750 _._
OSVALDO MARTINEZ6 203 ARG-S 13.850 1.3755.700 8.150 _._
LUIS RIVERA7 232 PUR-S 13.425 1.8005.400 8.025 _._
JAVIER SANDOVAL8 223 COL-S 12.600 2.6255.800 6.800 _._
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

LUIS F. VARGAS1 231 PUR-S 14.900 0.0006.100 8.800 _._
BRANDON WYNN2 229 USA-S 14.600 0.3005.700 8.900 _._
LUIS RIVERA3 232 PUR-S 14.475 0.4255.900 8.575 _._
NICOLAS CORDOBA4T 260 ARG-S 14.375 0.5255.900 8.475 _._
ANDREW ELKIND4T 226 USA-S 14.375 0.5256.500 7.875 _._
VICTOR ROSA6 210 BRA-S 14.200 0.7006.200 8.000 _._
JAYSON SCOTT7 212 CAN-S 13.175 1.7255.300 7.875 _._
BARBOSA PETRIX8 208 BRA-S 12.950 1.9506.200 6.750 _._


